226 227
A
U
TO
C
LA
V
E

EN13060 : Class S
Sealer Newseal PlusMODEL
Z1279001ORDER CODE
USB Flash drive (2.0GB)MODEL
Z1280001ORDER CODE
DX LabellerMODEL
Z1282001ORDER CODE
PurityMODEL
Z1284001ORDER CODE
Increases traceability levels by
combining sterile instruments
and patients.
Barcode Label Writer
Barcode Label WriterMODEL
Z1281001ORDER CODE
Helix TestMODEL
Z1283001ORDER CODE
• Bowie & Dick : 134°C / 3.5 min / 3 vacuum  • Vacuum test : 20 min
PROGRAMS PARAMETERS CLASS
 1 STERILIZATION 1  134 °C 5 min 3 vacuum B
 2 STERILIZATION 2  121 °C 20 min 3 vacuum B